
Stratford Playhouse Booster Club  

2023-2024 CALENDAR  

  

Date Time Event Location
August 5-14 TBD Dance Intensives for 42nd Street Playhouse Theatre

TUES. AUG. 22 3:30 p.m. The Play that Goes Wrong-General Auditions TBD

Wed. Aug. 23 3:30 p.m. The Play that Goes Wrong-Call backs TBD

Thurs. 8/24 3:30 p.m. The Play that Goes Wrong - Call backs TBD

Sat. Aug. 26 7:00 p.m. Back to School BBQ Courtney Hodge’s Home

Mon. Aug 28 6:30 p.m. Playhouse 101 Black Box

Mon. Aug 28 7:00 p.m. Playhouse Booster Club Meeting Black Box

Mon. Oct. 2 7:00 p.m. Playhouse Booster Club Meeting – Sneak Peak of The Play the Goes Wrong Playhouse Theatre

Thurs. Oct. 19 4:30 PM The Play that Goes Wrong Dress Rehearsal/Spirit Night Playhouse Theatre

Friday, Oct. 20 7:30 PM The Play that Goes Wrong-Open Playhouse Theatre

Sat. Oct 21 2:30 PM The Play that Goes Wrong Playhouse Theatre

Sat. Oct 21 7:30 PM The Play that Goes Wrong Playhouse Theatre

Sun.Oct. 22 2:30 PM The Play that Goes Wrong Playhouse Theatre

Thur. Oct. 26 7:30 PM The Play that Goes Wrong Playhouse Theatre

Sat.Oct 28 2:30 PM The Play that Goes Wrong Playhouse Theatre

Sat.Oct 28 7:30 PM The Play that Goes Wrong Playhouse Theatre

TBD TBD The Play that Goes Wrong Cast/Crew Party TBD

Sun. Oct 29 TBD The Play that Goes Wrong-Strike Playhouse Theatre

Nov. 10-13 Texas Thespian State Festival (Thescon)   - San Antonio, TX  

Fri.Dec 1 7:00 p.m. Playhouse Booster Club Holiday Party Traci Meadows' Home

Mon. Jan.8 7:00 p.m. Playhouse Booster Club Meeting - Sneak Peak of 42nd Street Playhouse Theatre

Thurs.Jan. 25 4:30 p.m. 42nd Street Dress Rehearsal and Spirit Night Dinner Playhouse Theatre

Fri.Jan. 26 7:30 p.m. 42nd Street Performance Opening Playhouse Theatre

Sat. Jan 27 7:30 p.m. 42nd Street Performance Playhouse Theatre

Sun. Jan. 28 2:30 PM 42nd Street Performance Playhouse Theatre

Wed. Jan. 31 9:30 AM 42nd Street Children's Matinee Playhouse Theatre

Thurs.Feb. 1 7:30 PM 42nd Street Performance Playhouse Theatre



Fri.Feb.2 7:30 p.m. 42nd Street Performance Playhouse Theatre

Sat.Feb.3 2:30 PM 42nd Street Performance/Company Dinner Playhouse Theatre

Sat.Feb.3 7:30 p.m. 42nd Street Performance Playhouse Theatre

Sun. Feb. 4 TBD 42nd Street Strike Playhouse Theatre

TBD TBD 42nd Street Party TBD

 TBD Stratford Playhouse Student Showcase Playhouse Theatre

 TBD Playhouse Booster Club Auction and Gala TBD

Mon. Mar. 4 7:00 p.m. Playhouse Booster Club Meeting –Nominating Committee Elected Zoom

Thurs. Mar 28 TBD Tommy Tunes Hobby Center

Mon.April 8 7:00 p.m. Playhouse Booster Club Meeting – Zombie Prom Sneak Peek & New Board Slate Announced Playhouse Theatre

Thur. May  2 4:30 PM Zombie Prom/Dress Rehearsal Spirit Night Playhouse Theatre

Fri.May 3 7:30 PM Zombie Prom Opening Playhouse Theatre

Sat.May 4 7:30 PM Zombie Prom Playhouse Theatre

Sun. May 5 2:30 PM Zombie Prom Matinee Playhouse Theatre

Thurs. May 9 7:30 PM Zombie Prom Playhouse Theatre

Fri.May 10 7:30 PM Zombie Prom Playhouse Theatre

Sat. May 11 2:30 PM Zombie Prom Playhouse Theatre

Sat. May 11 7:30 PM Zombie Prom Playhouse Theatre

Sun. May 12 TBD Zombie Prom Strike Playhouse Theatre

TBD During Spartan Time Zombie Prom Cast Party Auditorium Lobby

Mon.May 6 7:00 p.m. Playhouse Booster Club Meeting – New Board Installation ZOOM

Sat. May 18 2:00pm/6:00 pm 50th Anniversary Show/Event after 6:00 pm show Playhouse Theatre

TBD TBD Senior Show and Thespian Banquet-TBD/Cafeteria Playhouse Theatre

TBD TBD 10 Minute Plays-Location TBD Black Box


